



Contact: Nick Vaughn press@moss4congress.com

Republican Candidate for Congress Pledges Freedom Caucus Membership

Jasper, IN— Today, Dr. Richard Moss announced his intentions to join the House Freedom Caucus. The House Freedom Caucus is the greatest defender of traditional, conservative values in the United States House of Representatives. Dr. Moss' commitment to join the Freedom Caucus shows that he is the most conservative defender of traditional Hoosier values in the open primary for Indiana's 8th Congressional District.

"I look forward to joining the Freedom Caucus on day one," said Dr. Richard Moss. "The Washington political establishment—comprised of both Republicans and Democrats—has put our country at risk. We need strong conservative leaders who will challenge the status quo and defend our conservative values."

"The Freedom Caucus is the thick wall between liberal tyranny and American freedom. I will join their efforts to undo Joe Biden's reckless policies that are strangling hardworking Americans, creating chaos on our southern border, and funding forever wars overseas. We cannot afford to elect weak, establishment Republicans who do nothing but help Democrats push forward their liberal agenda."

###

Dr. Richard Moss is an entrepreneur, medical doctor, author, and conservative fighter running to serve Indiana's 8th District in Washington. Richard grew up in the Bronx to a single mother who worked as a secretary to raise her five children, never taking a dime from government welfare. Richard attended IU-Bloomington for undergrad and medical school before traveling the world, providing cancer treatment to some of the world's most impoverished communities. Richard currently resides in Jasper, Indiana, with his wife, Ying, of 32 years, where he owns and operates two medical offices. Richard and Ying have four children.